
335334

331332333

336 337

313

315

373

433

434

435

448

449

314

317

311

312

312

410

410
410 410 410

410

410

410
410

410

410

410

410

410

410

409

410

410410

410

410

410
410

410

410

410

431

410

431

312

410

410

410

410

410

432

2

2

2

4

50

52
54 55 56

57

58

46
59

47

60

49

36

13

15

1

19

2122

23

5

24
25

7

8

10

5

51

4

3

53

4

9

37

48

2

4

1517
19

13

16
14

4

6

21

11 E

11
 G

1 A

1 
B

53
1

1
3

3

5
7

11 A

9
11

11 B

9
11

9
11

11 C
11 D

HsNr. 23

Caritas-Werkstätten

II

I

I

I

I

III

II

I

I

I

I

I

II

I I

Warthestraße

Moselstraße

N
ei

ss
es

tra
ße

N
ei

ss
es

tra
ße

N
ei

ss
es

tra
ße

LR1

LR1

LR1

Bebauungsplan der Stadt Montabaur
"Alberthöhe III", 6. Änderung
Abgrenzung des Geltungsbereichs
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